Fall 2009 Tentative Schedule

Note: this may be modified and is left to the discretion of the instructor

Date: Sections Homework
Covered
Wed, Aug 26™ | 1.1-1.3,2.1 1.2:1.3,17,23,27
1.3: 1-13 odd, 31, 33
2.1: 7, 8,11, 15, 31-43 odd
Mon, Aug 31" | 2.2 2.2:1,7,9,15, 23, 27, 33, 35, 37, 41, 47, 49, 53
Wed, Sept 2" | 2.3,2.4 2.4:3,5,9,11, 13, 19, 21, 27
Wed, Sept 9" | 2.5, 2.6 2.5: 3-25 odd
2.6:1,5,9, 13,17, 23,25
Mon, Sept 14" | 2.7 2.7: Group A: 1-37 odd
Matlab 1 due
Wed, Sept 16" | 2.8 2.8:1,5,11, 13,19, 21, 23, 27, 29, 31
Mon, Sept 21% | 2.9,3.1 2.9: 1-17 odd
3.1:1,3,5,9, 13,17, 21, 23
Wed, Sept 23" | 3.2, 3.4 3.2:1,5,9, 15, 21, 25, 29, 33
34:1,5,6,9, 11, 13, 29, 37
Mon, Sept 28" | 3.6, Review | 3.6: 1-17 odd
for Exam 1
Wed, Sept 30" | Exam 1 Covering 1.1-1.3, 2.1-2.9, 3.1, 3.2, 3.4
Mon, Oct 5" 35 3.5:1,3,9, 11, 13, 14, 19, 25
Matlab 2 due
Wed, Oct 7™ 6.1,6.2 6.1: 49, 53, 55, 61, 63, 81, 83, 87, 93
6.2:1,9,11, 15, 17, 19, 25, 33, 37, 41, 47, 51
Mon, Oct 12" | 6.3 6.3:1,3,7, 13,17, 21, 29, 35, 39, 45, 47, 55, 58
Wed, Oct 14" | 6.4 6.4: 3,7, 13, 15, 19, 21, 23, 25, 27, 29, 37, 45, 47
Mon, Oct 19" | 6.5 6.5: 1,7,13, 19, 21, 25, 27, 29, 33, 37, 39
Wed, Oct 21% | 6.10, 6.11 6.10: 7, 10, 24, 25, 27, plus handout
Matlab 3 due | 6.11: 1, 3,5, 11, 13
Mon, Oct 26" | 4.1, Review | 4.1: 1-15 odd
for Exam 2
Wed, Oct 28" | Exam 2 Covering 3.5, 3.6, 6.1-6.5, 6.10, 6.11, 4.1
Mon, Nov 2" | 4.2 42:1,3,5
Wed, Nov 4™ | 4.3,4.4 4.3:1-9 odd
Mon, Nov 9" [ 4.5 45:3,7,9, 11, 17, 25, 30, 57, 59, 61, 65, 67
Matlab 4 due
Wed, Nov 11" | 4.6 46:5,7,9,13, 19, 21, 22, 25, 28, 33
Mon, Nov 16™ | 4.7 47:1,5,9, 15,17, 20, 23, 25, 27, 31, 33
Wed, Nov 18" | 4.9 48:1,3,7,9, 13, 19, 21, 22, 25, 28, 33
49:1,3,5,7
Mon, Nov 23" | 5.2 5.2:1,3,9, 11, 13, 23, 25, 31
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Mon, Nov 30" | 5.3, Review |5.3: 3,6, 11, 13, 15, 19, 21, 27, 30
for Exam 3
Matlab 5 due
Wed, Dec 2" Exam 3 Covering 4.2-4.9,5.2,5.3
Mon, Dec 7" | Review for
Final Exam
Wed, Dec 9" | Review for
Final Exam
Matlab 6 due
Sat, Dec 12" | Final Exam | 3:30-5:30 pm in LE Building




